
Electronic Pumps
and Injectors

MILLER DIESEL, INC.
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717.545.5931 • Fax: 717.545.3467 • 800.296.5931 • millerdiesel@comcast.net 
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All manufacturer names, model and part numbers used for reference purposes only.

Make

Chevrolet
GMC Trucks

Dodge Trucks

Year

2001-2004½

2004½-2005

2006

2007-2010

2007-2008

2003-2004½

2004½-2007

2007-2010

Engine

6.6L (LB7)

6.6L (LLY)

6.6L (LBZ)

6.6L (LLM/LBZ)

6.7L (All)

5.9L (All)

5.9L (All)

6.7L (All)

High Pressure 
Reman Pump

0986437303

0986437308

0986437332

0986437332

0986437334

0986437304

0986437304 

0986437334

Injector Reman
Assembly

0986435502

0986435504

0986435521

0986435520

0986435519

0986435503

0986435505

0986435518

Model

2500HD / 3500  
Hummer H1

Kodiac
Top Kick

Cab Chassis

Ram

Ram Pick-up

Notes



MILLER DIESEL, INC.
Diesel Fuel Injection & Turbo Specialist

717.545.5931 • Fax: 717.545.3467 • 800.296.5931 • millerdiesel@comcast.net 
6030 Jonestown Road, Harrisburg, Pa 17112

Dodge 5.9L Fuel Injection Pump

Dodge Cummins 5.9L & 
Cummins Mid-range 

1998.5 - 2002 
VP44 Fuel Injection Pumps, 

Injectors, Turbos & More

All manufacturer names, model and part numbers used for reference purposes only.

Dodge/Cummins
Fuel Transfer Pump Kit
Warning:  Failure to replace feed pump (fuel transfer pump) along with the injection pump may cause damage that 
could void warranty. It is highly recommended that the feed pump be changed along with the injection pump.

Contact Miller Diesel With Engine S/N
For Your Application 


