

Electronic Pumps and Injectors





Make	Model	Year	Engine	High Pressure Reman Pump	Injector Reman Assembly	Notes
Chevrolet GMC Trucks	2500HD / 3500 Hummer H1 Kodiac Top Kick	2001-2004½	6.6L (LB7)	0986437303	0986435502	
		2004½-2005	6.6L (LLY)	0986437308	0986435504	
		2006	6.6L (LBZ)	0986437332	0986435521	
		2007-2010	6.6L (LLM/LBZ)	0986437332	0986435520	
Dodge Trucks	Cab Chassis	2007-2008	6.7L (All)	0986437334	0986435519	
	Ram	2003-2004½	5.9L (All)	0986437304	0986435503	
		2004½-2007	5.9L (All)	0986437304	0986435505	
	Ram Pick-up	2007-2010	6.7L (All)	0986437334	0986435518	



DURAMAX DIESEL











All manufacturer names, model and part numbers used for reference purposes only.



MILLER DIESEL, INC.

Diesel Fuel Injection & Turbo Specialist
717.545.5931 • Fax: 717.545.3467 • 800.296.5931 • millerdiesel@comcast.net
6030 Jonestown Road, Harrisburg, Pa 17112



BOSCH Dodge 5.9L Fuel Injection Pump

Dodge Cummins 5.9L & Cummins Mid-range 1998.5 - 2002

VP44 Fuel Injection Pumps, Injectors, Turbos & More



Contact Miller Diesel With Engine S/N For Your Application

Dodge/Cummins Fuel Transfer Pump Kit

Warning: Failure to replace feed pump (fuel transfer pump) along with the injection pump may cause damage that could void warranty. It is highly recommended that the feed pump be changed along with the injection pump.





All manufacturer names, model and part numbers used for reference purposes only.



MILLER DIESEL, INC.

Diesel Fuel Injection & Turbo Specialist 717.545.5931 • Fax: 717.545.3467 • 800.296.5931 • millerdiesel@comcast.net 6030 Jonestown Road, Harrisburg, Pa 17112